Dear Colleague,

Listed below are the Patrons Matches for the 2023/2024 season. If you wish to be considered for any of these matches,
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SURREY COUNTY INDOOR BOWLING ASSOCIATION

Affiliated Member of the English Indoor Bowling Association — Affiliated to the Home Counties indoor Bowling Association
Web Site: www.sciba.co.uk

PATRONS MATCHES
APPLICATION FORM 2023 - 2024

please complete the Application Form and send it to our Honorary Surrey Indoor Patrons' Secretary:

Andy Watson, Hon. Patrons Secretary, 20 Moorlands Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3AE

Tel No: 07836722492

email: andrew.andywendy@gmail.com

Ref Day Date Our Opponent Rinks Venue Time
PO1 Wed 25-Oct-23  Croydon Patrons 6 Croydon IBC 2:00 PM
P02 Thu 02-Nov-23  Sutton Patrons 6 Sutton IBC 2:00 PM
PO3  Sat  18-Nov-23 King George Field Patrons 6 King George Field IBC  2:00 PM
P04 Wed 29-Nov-23 Wey Valley Patrons 6 Wey Valley IBC 2:00 PM
PO5 Tue  05-Dec-23 Surrey Patrons v Civil Service IBA 6 Croydon IBC 2:00 PM
P06 Wed 13-Dec-23 SCWIBA Patrons Vs SCIBA Patrons 6 King George Field IBC  2:00 PM
P07 Tue 02-Jan-24  Surrey Patrons Vs Hampshire Patrons 6 Camberley IBC 2:15 PM
P08 Tue 09-Jan-24  Camberley Patrons 6 Camberley IBC 2:15 PM
P09 Thu 18-Jan-24  Old Coulsdon Patrons 3 Old Coulsdon IBC 2:00 PM
P10  Sat 27-Jan-24  Mole Valley Patrons 4 Mole Valley IBC 2:00 PM
P11 Sun 11-Feb-24 London Scottish BA 6 Camberley IBC 2:15 PM
P12 Wed 14-Feb-24 Donyngs Patrons 6 Donyngs IBC 2:00 PM
P13 Sun 03-Mar-24 Temple Patrons 3 Temple IBC 2:00 PM
P14 Tue 26-Mar-24 Egham Patrons 6 Egham IBC 2:15PM
P15 Wed 03-Apr-24 Surrey Patrons V Sussex Patrons 6 Donyngs IBC 2:00 PM
................................................................................. (Detach HEIE) ...eeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt e
APPLICATION FORM FOR PATRONS MATCHES ONLY
Please indicate with an X the Patrons Matches for which you are available for consideration
PO1..... P02..... P03..... P04..... PO5..... P06..... P07..... P08..... P09..... P10..... P11..... P12..... P13..... P14..... P15.....
NaME e e Usual Playing Position.......c..cccecueerveennnenn. (Do not put ANY)
AdAresS oo Indoor Club......ccccoevviiiinniiiiien,
Post Code ....cccovvvrunenn.
Phone i, Mobile .o E-Mailiceeieeiee e e
If you are prepared to play at short notice please tick here (........... )
GDP Regulations:
. . . L ) Fod 0 = AU =
Please sign and date this form to give SCIBA permission
to use your details above, in its day-to-day activities. Date: e

SCIBA Patrons Application Form 2023-24, Issue 1.0, Dated 8/8/23
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